
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24
25

26

27

A B C D E G H J K L M

G H J

K

L

M

N P Q R S T

N P Q R S

T

U V W X Y Z

U V W

X

Y Z

AA BB CC DD EE FF GG

25

26

27

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

12

13

14

15

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

1

2

3

4

B

C

D

E

HH JJ KK LL MM

GG HH

JJ KK

LL

MM

NN PP QQ RR SS TT UU VV

NN

PP

QQ

RR

SS

TT

UU

VV

AA

BB CC DD EE FF

F

F

Pigeon

Port Austin Twp.

Owendale

Brookfield
 Twp.

Kinde

Dwight Twp.

Sebewaing

Sebewaing Twp.

Caseville Twp.

Caseville

Hume Twp.

Elkton

Oliver Twp.

Lake Twp.

Pointe
Aux Barq Twp

Port
Austin

McKinley Twp.

Fair Haven Twp.

Bay Port

Huron Twp.

Port Hope

Gore     Twp.

Colfax Twp.

Bad Axe

Lincoln Twp.
Bloomfield Twp.

Sand Beach Twp.

Rubicon Twp.

Sherman Twp.
Paris Twp.

Grant Twp. Sheridan Twp.

Bingham Twp.

Ubly

Sigel Twp.
Winsor Twp.

Verona Twp.

Meade Twp.
Chandler Twp.

Harbor
Beach

53 19

53

53
25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

142

142

142

142

S a g i n a w
B a y

L a k e
H u r o n

RUBY RD.

HENNE RD.

CAMPBELL RD.S
M

ITH
 R

D
.

B
A

U
R

 
   R

D
.

R
IS

KEY  R
D

.

BRODERICK RD.

SHEBEON RD.

CROWN RD.

HAIST RD.

STEIN RD.

CA
S

EVILLE R
D

.

N
O

TTER
 R

D
.

PO
B

A
N

Z R
D

.

R
IS

KEY R
D

.

B
AY PO

RT R
D

.

PO
B

A
N

Z 
R

D
.

B
R O

W
N

 R
D

.

STODDARD RD.

PA
R

IS
VILLE  R

D
.

H
U

RO
N

 C
IT

Y 
R

D
.

N
E W

 R
IV E R

 R
D

.

KIN
CH

 R
D

.

M
I N

D
E N

 R
D

.

LIGHTHOUSE RD.

BACH RD.

R
IS

KEY R
D

. PO
B

A
N

Z R
D

.

B
RO

W
N

 R
D

.

PA
R

KER
 R

D
.

O
W

EN
DA

LE R
D

.

N
O

TTER
 R

D
.

LA
M

B
ERT R

D
.

PIGEON RD.

WEALE RD.

GEIGER RD.

HAIST RD.

RO
S

E 
IS

LA
N

D
 R

D
.

DUTCHER RD.

KILMANAGH RD.

LA
N

G
E 

R
D

.

STEIN RD.

STODDARD RD.

SCHOTT RD.

MOELLER RD.

KINDE RD.

DAY RD.

CROSS RD.

DOBSON RD.

FILION RD.

CHURCH RD.G
ATES

 R
D

.

TO
M

LIN
SO

N
 RD.

S
U

LLIVA
N

 R
D

.

CA
R

PEN
TER

 R
D

.

H
ELLEM

S
 R

D
.

CRO
CKA

R
D

 R
D

.

H
ELLEM

S
 R

D
.

TO
M

LIN
S

O
N

 R
D

.

VERO
N

A
 R

D
.

TH
EU

M
M

EL RD.

W
AL

LA
CE

   
  R

D.

S
U

LLIVA
N

 R
D

.

VERO
N

A
 R

D
.

KIN
CH

 R
D

.

COPELAND RD.RO
U

S
E R

D
.

PEA
RS

O
N

 R
D

.

CRO
CKA

R
D

 R
D

.

HUNTER RD.

McGARDLE RD.

CANBORO RD.

OESCHGER RD.

LI
KE

N 
RD

.

MYERS RD.
BECK RD.

WINTERS RD.

G
A

ETH
 R

D
.

LA
N

G
E 

R
D

.

CA
RO

 R
D

.

HURON LINE RD.

M
ILLER

 R
D

.

SAND RD.

KINDE RD.

GWINN RD.

MURDOCK RD.

DUNN RD.

FILION RD.

ADAMS RD.

CRESCENT BEACH RD.

WALKER RD.

S
H

IN
EVA

LE R
D

.

WITHERSPOON RD.

KEN
N

ED
Y R

D
.

S
TE IB

E  R
D

.

W
ELCH

 R
D

.

FEHNER RD.

McKENDRICK RD.

G
RA

SSM
ERE RD.

OAK BEACH RD.

ETZLER RD.

KINDE RD.

LIMERICK RD.

DUNN RD.

FILION RD.

CROWN RD.

LA
CKIE R

D
.

PIN
N

EB
O

G
 R

D
.

PORT CRESCENT RD.

LA
RN

ED
 RD.

A
H

EA
R

N
 R

D
.

SAND R
D.

SO
ULETO

W
N

 RD.

H
ER

FO
R

D
 R

D
.

M
A

XW
ELL R

D
.

CAMPBELL RD.

BERNE RD.

RICHARDSON RD.

HAIST RD.

STEIN RD.

KILMANAGH RD.

B
O

R
N

 R
D

.

EBY RD.

EW
A

LD
 R

D
.

KRO
H

N
 R

D
.

G
A

G
ETO

W
N

 R
D

.

M
A

XW
ELL R

D
.

FA
RVER

 R
D

.

ELKTO
N

 R
D

.

H
A

RTS
ELL R

D
.

M
O

O
R

E R
D

.

O
A

K 
B

EA
CH

 R
D

.

M
cCO

RM
ICK RD.

CONKEY RD.

G
R

IG
G

S
 R

D
.

DUFTY RD.

ETZLER RD.ELKTO
N

 R
D

.

S
TATE PA

R
K R

D
.

LIMERICK RD.

DUNN RD.

FILION RD.

CH
A

M
PAG

N
E  R D .

M
O

O
R

E R
D

.FA
RVER

 R
D

.

G
A

G
ETO

W
N

 R
D

.

ELKTO
N

 R
D

.

POINTE AUX BARQUES RD.

TRIPP RD.

McILHARGIE RD.

WALKER RD. LAWITZKE RD.

KAUFMAN RD.

MOELLER RD.

KINDE RD.

REDMAN RD.

DOBSON RD.

SWAYZE RD.

KA
RG

 R
D

.
S

CH
A

VE R
D

.P A
R

I S
V I L L E  R

D
.

B
R

IN
IN

G
 R

D
.

TIN
S

EY R
D

.

JO
H

N
S

TO
N

 R
D

.

IS
ELER

 R
D

.

H
U

B
B

A
R

D
 R

D
.

IS
ELER

 R
D

.

REDMAN RD.

RU
PP

EL
 R

D
.

FILION RD.

RAMSEY RD.

RU
TH

 R
D

.

P O
R T  H

O
P E  R

D
.

S
T A

F F O
R

D
 R

D
.

S C H
M

U C K E R  R D .

PO
CH

ERT R
D

.

HARV
IE

 R
D.

WADSWORTH RD.

POPPLE RD.

McKENZIE RD.

GLASSBURNER  

   RD.

RICHARDSON RD.

SOPER RD.

CAMPBELL RD.

BERNE RD.

LA
CKIE R

D
. M
cM

ILLA
N

 R
D

.

TH
O

M
A

S
 R

D
.

B
A

R
R

IE R
D

.

MINNICK RD.

RAPSON RD.

RICHARDSON RD.

NEEB RD.

LEARMAN RD.

PIT RD. MURRAY RD.

THOMPSON RD.

WADSWORTH RD.

VERO
N

A
 R

D
.

TO
M

LIN
S

O
N

 R
D

.

S
U

LLIVA
N

 R
D

.

CA
RPEN

TER RD.

S
C O

T T  R
D

.

PA
N

G
B

O
R

N
 R

D
.

H
ELLEM

S
 R

D
.

CRO
CKA

R
D

 R
D

.
N

U
G

EN
T R

D
.

ELM RD.

M
CKICH

EN
 R

D
.

M
A

CD
O

N
A

LD
 R

D
.

PO
LK R

D
.

PA
R

R
IS

VILLE R
D

.

M
IN

D
EN

 R
D

. F I N
K L E  R

D
.

RAPSON RD.

LINCOLN RD.

JENKS RD.

McINTOSH RD.

TOPPIN RD.

PURDY RD.

ED
W

A
R

D
S

 R
D

.

S
CH

O
CK R

D
.

KLU
G

 R
D

.

B
U

H
L R

D
.

RU
TH

 R
D

.

PO
RT  H

O
PE  R

D
.

B
U

H
L R

D
.

MUNFORD RD.

PRIEMIER RD.

LEPPEK RD.

ATWATER RD.

WHITE ROCK RD.

HURON LINE RD.

ED
W

A
R

D
S

 R
D

.

K LU
G

 R
D

.

EPPEN
BRO

CK RD.

PRIEMER RD.

ATWATER RD.

MUNFORD RD.

M
A

U
R

ER
 R

D
.

PO
LK R

D
.

PA
R

IS
VILLE R

D
.

M
IN

D
EN

 R
D

.

FIN
KLE R

D
.

CANBORO RD.

RESCUE RD.

McALPIN RD.

BACH RD.

WILLIAMSON RD.

WALL
ACE 

    
  R

D.

HURON LINE RD.

M
O

O
R

E R
D

.

B
L A

K E L Y  R
D

.

H
A

R T S
E L L  R

D
.

E L K T O
N

 R
D

.

W
EB

S
TER

 R
D

.

F A
R V E R

 R
D

.

M
A

XW
ELL R

D
.

G
A

G
ETO

W
N

 R
D

.

B
A

R
R

IE R
D

.

TH
O

M
A

S
 R

D
.

M
cM

ILLA
N

 R
D

.

IVA
N

H
O

E R
D

.

McINTYRE RD.

McTAGGART RD.

ATWATER RD.

MORRISON RD.

McINTYRE RD.

ATWATER RD.

PRIEMER RD.

LEPPEK RD.

HURON LINE RD.

M
cA

LLISTER RD.

JU
RG

ES
S

 R
D

.

STA
N

BAUG
H

 RD.

N
U

G
EN

T R
D

.

T Y R
E  R

D
.

VO
LT Z  R

D
.

McALPIN RD.

RESCUE RD.

SEBEWAING RD.

B
AY PO

RT R
D

.

M
A

H
A

R
A

 R
D

.

G
RA

SSM
ERE RD.

MUNFORD RD.

PURDY RD.

M
ACDO

N
A

LD RD.

VERO
N

A
 R

D
.

S
CH

O
CK R

D
.RU

TH
 R

D
.

VO
LTZ R

D
.

KU
H

L R
D

.

S
U

LLIVA
N

 R
D

.
J U

RG
ES

S
 R

D
.

HELENA RD.

M
cLEN

N
EN

 R
D

.

ULFIG RD.

S
TA

FFO
R

D
 R

D
.

PERS
E R

D
.

S
TU

R
M

 R
D

.
S

TU
R

M
 R

D
.

BERNE RD.

M
IN

D
EN

 R
D

.

H
ERTZ R

D
.

M
ACDO

N
A

LD RD.

FIN
KLE R

D
.

G
RA

SSM
ERE RD.

M
cM

IL
LA

N
 R

D
.

TH
O

M
A

S
 R

D
.

PIN
N

EB
O

G
 R

D
.

F IN
KLE  R

D
.

PO
CH

ERT R
D

.

KNOBLOCK RD.

HUGHES 

    RD.

G
ETTEL R

D
.

GEIGER RD.
GEIGER RD.

PHILIP RD.

HELENA RD.

EPPEN
B

RO
CK R

D
.

RICHMOND RD.

H
UR

ON
 C

IT
Y 

RD
.

UN
IO

N
VI

LL
E 

  R
D.

GREMEL RD.

TRUM

BL E RD.

SEBEWAING RD.
VA

N
 D

YKE R
D

.

B
A

D
 A

XE R
D

.

P E R U
S

K I  R
D

.

HELENA RD.

PURDY RD.

M
A

ZU
R

E R
D

.

H
ILL R

D
.

LAKE
S

H
O

R
E

R
D

.

CO
N

Q
U

ER-
G

O
O

D
 R

D
.

SAND BEACH RD.

RAPSON RD.

SECTION LINE RD.

LEARMAN RD.

KIPPER RD.

SAND BEACH RD.

DUDA RD.

COOK RD. PUVALOWSKI RD.

U
B

LY
 R

D
.

VA
N

 D
YKE R

D
.

TRUAX RD.

PIGEON RD.

LEFTW
ICH

 R
D

.

IVA
N

H
O

E RD.

M
cM

ILLA
N

 R
D

.

PIGEON RD.

AVERY RD.

RO
SE

 R
ID

G
E 

RD
.

U
N

IO
N

VI
LL

E 
R

D
.

McKINLEY RD.

PO

RT
A

US

TIN
R D.

SAND RD.

VA
N

 D
YKE R

D
.

MINNICK RD.

LA
KE

S
H

O
R

E
R

D.
O LD

SHO

RE R
D

HEINEMAN RD.

RUBICON RD.

MOELLER RD.

ELM
 RD.

LA
KE SHORE

RD.

M
A

RQ
UA

RDT RD.

P E R
D

U
E  R

D
.

VA
N

 D
YKE  R

D
.

MARKS RD.

WEAVER RD.

LOOSEMORE RD.

SAND RD.

HO
W

AR
D 

RD
.

YAX RD.

PORT AUST II N RD

VA
N

 R
D.

PO
R

T
A

U
ST

IN
R

D.

CA
S

EVILLE R
D

.

SA
N

D 
RD

.

P O

RT
AUSTIN RD.

GRINDSTONE RD.

32211 32221

32231 32241 32251 32261 32271

3220132191
32181

32171
32161

3215132141

32081

32091 32101 32111 32121 32131

32071

32132

3206132051

3204132031

32021

32011
32012

32052
32022

32152
32162

32182

32202

32252

32222

32212

32281

HURON COUNTY

For more copies
of this county, or
any other county,
contact your local

Realty Board.

©LandGrafix, Inc., Troy, MI



HURON COUNTY
Numerical

Alphabetical

Map Area Community

32011 Port Austin Twp
32012 Port Austin
32021 Caseville Twp
32022 Caseville
32031 Lake Twp
32041 Hume Twp
32051 Dwight Twp
32052 Kinde
32061 Huron Twp
32071 Gore Twp
32081 McKinley Twp
32091 Chandler Twp
32101 Meade Twp
32111 Lincoln Twp
32121 Bloomfield Twp
32131 Rubicon Twp
32132 Port Hope
32141 Fairhaven Twp
32151 Winsor Twp

Map Area Community

32152 Pigeon
32161 Oliver Twp
32162 Elkton
32171 Colfax Twp
32181 Verona Twp
32182 Bad Axe
32191 Sigel Twp
32201 Sand Beach Twp
32202 Harbor Beach
32211 Sebewaing Twp
32212 Sebewaing
32221 Brookfield Twp
32222 Owendale
32231 Grant Twp
32241 Sheridan Twp
32251 Bingham Twp
32252 Ubly
32261 Paris Twp
32271 Sherman Twp
32281 Pointe Aux Barq Twp

Community Map Area

Bad Axe 32182
Bingham Twp 32251
Bloomfield Twp 32121
Brookfield Twp 32221
Caseville 32022
Caseville Twp 32021
Chandler Twp 32091
Colfax Twp 32171
Dwight Twp 32051
Elkton 32162
Fairhaven Twp 32141
Gore Twp 32071
Grant Twp 32231
Harbor Beach 32202
Hume Twp 32041
Huron Twp 32061
Kinde 32052
Lake Twp 32031
Lincoln Twp 32111

Community Map Area

McKinley Twp 32081
Meade Twp 32101
Oliver Twp 32161
Owendale 32222
Paris Twp 32261
Pigeon 32152
Pointe Aux Barq Twp 32281
Port Austin 32012
Port Austin Twp 32011
Port Hope 32132
Rubicon Twp 32131
Sand Beach Twp 32201
Sebewaing 32212
Sebewaing Twp 32211
Sheridan Twp 32241
Sherman Twp 32271
Sigel Twp 32191
Ubly 32252
Verona Twp 32181
Winsor Twp 32151




